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IMPROVED 

FORMULA

Cable lubricant

dif ferent formulations available 

               designed to match ever y type of application

Glit® 

NEW - the improved formula

Glit® lubricants are available in a wide range of different formulations to match nearly every type of 
application. Its new formula reduces friction during cable pulling up to 90 %.

Glit® is the optimal lubricant for all common coating materials. 
New technologies allow the production of ecologically friendly greases, that meet the high 
demands when pulling cables.

The use of Glit® is especially recommended when working over long distances, in heavily occupied 
ducts or under floor channels. It can be used in small quantities as it spreads very easily.

Glit® has proved its worth in daily use for years.

Silicone-free, skin-friendly, non-flammable

Advice: For further information please refer to the material safety data sheet.
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It is optimized for the usage with our Kati® Blitz and 
Cablemax. Its new formula reduces friction during cable 
pulling considerable.

Glit®
Product Information

Technical Information:

Model Code Volume
Long 

Pulling 
Distances

Heavy 
Cables     

High 
Pulling 
Speeds

Fibre 
Optic 

Blowing

Layer 
Thickness 

(mm)

Penetration 
(min.) 

Density  
(g / ml)

GLIT®

101370 
101371 
101373 
101374 
101375

200mL 
10x200mL 

1L 
5L 
10L

w  ≥ 0.38  ≥ 480 1.02

F100

101384 
101385 
101386 
101387

1L 
5L 
10L 
20L

w w  ≥ 0.38  ≥ 480 1.0

F200

101376 
101377 
101378 
101379

10L 
20L 
30L 
60L

w w  ≥ 0.38  ≥ 480 1.02

BLUE
101380 
101381 
101382

10L 
20L 
30L

w w  > 0.7 > 120 min 0.97

GLIT® AIR

101390 
101391 
101392 
101393

1L 
5L 
10L 
20L

w w  > 0.7 > 120 min 1.01

Glit®

Glit® is our proven lubricant for domestic installations.

Content Packaging* Weight Art.-no      
200 ml tube 0,24 kg 101370

200 ml/tube 10 tubes/display box 2,54 kg 101371
1 L bucket 1,10 kg 101373
5 L bucket 5,20 kg 101374
10 L bucket 10,60 kg 101375

Glit® F100
Glit® F100 is a proven high performance lubricant for cable installations 
where longer pulling distances and higher pulling speeds are typically 
encountered

Content Packaging* Weight Art.-no      
1 L bottle 1,10 kg 101384
5 L canister 5,20 kg 101385
10 L canister 10,20 kg 101386
20 L canister 20,70 kg 101387
30 L canister 33,00 kg 101388
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Glit®

Glit® F200

Glit® F200 is a proven high performance lubricant which is used for cable 
installation projects with heavy cables and long pulls.

Content Packaging* Weight Art.-no      
10 L canister 10,40 kg 101376
20 L canister 20,70 kg 101377
30 L canister 31,30 kg 101378
60 L barrel 65,00 kg 101379

Glit® Blue

Glit® Blue is a proven high performance lubricant which is used for cable 
installations with heavy cables and short to medium long pulls.

Content Packaging* Weight Art.-no      
10 L canister 10,20 kg 101380
20 L canister 20,70 kg 101381
30 L canister 33,00 kg 101382

Glit® Air

Glit® Air is a proven high performance lubricant used with air-assisted cable 
blowing and pushing systems.

Content Packaging* Weight Art.-no      
1 L bottle 1,10 kg 101390
5 L canister 5,20 kg 101391
10 L canister 10,20 kg 101392
20 L canister 20,70 kg 101393

Glit® F200

Luricant Pump for 20 and 30 liter canister for Glit, Glit200, Glit Blue und Glit Air

     Pump incl. adapter Weight Art.-no      
      fitted for canister 20 L & 30 L 1,05 kg 107080

Product Information


